
Cumberland County Jets Wrestling 
2021-2022

Date Day Opponent Notes

Nov. 30 Tuesday Livingston and Farragut 5:00 weigh in 6:00 Wrestle

Dec. 7 Tuesday Upperman and Rhea Co. 5:00 weigh in 6:00 Wrestle 

Dec. 9 Thursday @ Hixon 4 teams

Dec. 14 Tuesday @ Stone Memorial w/ Livingstone and Upperman

Dec. 16 Thursday @ Stone Memorial w/ CAK and Cookeville

Jan. 13 Thursday @ Alcoa Alcoa w/ Stone Memorial, 
Greenback, & SESI

Jan. 15 Saturday @ Mtn. Top Tournament St. Andrews Sewanee (Varsity & 
Girls)

Jan. 18 Tuesday @ Stone Memorial w/ Cocke Co. and Pigeon Forge

Jan. 20 Thursday @ Seymour w/ South Doyle and Stone 
Memorial

Jan. 28 Friday Region Duals

Feb. 12 Saturday Region Individual

Feb. 19 Saturday Sectionals

Feb. 24-
26

Thursday- 
Saturday

State Tournament


